
"Foreløbig"   RESULTATLISTE
2. Hovedkredsstævne 15m 2013

1 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 198/08 200/12 398/20

2 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/10 198/08 397/18

3 98898 Anders Christiansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/06 199/12 395/18

4 92931 Anne Sofie Madsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 187/02 199/07 386/09

1 87879 Mathias Mortensen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 197/04 198/04 395/08

2 99520 Stine Jacobsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/07 196/04 393/11

3 101994 Tobias Høiland 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 197/06 194/07 391/13

4 93185 Jimmi Thovtrup 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 198/08 192/06 390/14

5 106523 Ida Bertelsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/00 195/05 389/05

6 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/04 194/05 388/09

7 103367 Mads Thestrup Bertelsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 192/04 194/07 386/11

8 95835 Thomas Eriksen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 192/06 192/01 384/07

9 97436 Jonas Ellegaard Jakobsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 187/01 192/03 379/04

1 82580 Victor Teslak Pedersen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 191/04 192/04 383/08

2 92538 Martin Jakobsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 188/05 188/01 376/06

3 102505 Patrick Eg Larsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 189/02 186/00 375/02

4 102773 Mikkel Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 186/02 185/00 371/02

5 97616 Noah Høstgaard 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 178/02 189/01 367/03

1 107496 Theis Nilsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 180/01 181/01 361/02

1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/05 199/09 394/14

2 94500 Maja Bjerregaard 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 194/08 195/08 389/16

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/02 192/01 388/03

2 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/05 194/02 385/07

3 39087 Thomas Søndergaard 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 187/00 187/01 374/01

1 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 182/01 175/00 357/01

1 39271 Lars Søndergård 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 175/00 184/01 359/01

2 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 174/01 174/00 348/01

3 38281 Kaj Q.Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 166/00 169/00 335/00

4 38129 Tonny Christensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 168/00 167/00 335/00

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 194/06 194/04 388/10

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab 3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK4



1 39276 Laila Højgaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 188/04 193/03 381/07

2 88831 Erik Olesen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 185/05 193/02 378/07

1 38522 Arne Christensen 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 187/04 191/01 378/05

2 97820 Conie Kristensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 187/02 181/00 368/02

3 97437 Jes Lauridsen 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 177/00 175/00 352/00

1 39423 Dennis Højgaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 198/03 199/08 397/11

1 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 194/04 196/05 390/09

2 90352 Jeanette Teslak Pedersen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 187/02 194/00 381/02

1 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/10

2 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 198/08

3 98898 Anders Christiansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/06

4 92931 Anne Sofie Madsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 187/02

1 93185 Jimmi Thovtrup 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 198/08

2 99520 Stine Jacobsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 197/07

3 101994 Tobias Høiland 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 197/06

4 87879 Mathias Mortensen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 197/04

5 95036 Marcel Wolfgang 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/04

6 106523 Ida Bertelsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 194/00

7 95835 Thomas Eriksen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 192/06

8 103367 Mads Thestrup Bertelsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 192/04

9 97436 Jonas Ellegaard Jakobsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 187/01

1 82580 Victor Teslak Pedersen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 191/04

2 102505 Patrick Eg Larsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 189/02

3 92538 Martin Jakobsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 188/05

4 102773 Mikkel Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 186/02

5 97616 Noah Høstgaard 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 178/02

1 107496 Theis Nilsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 180/01

1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 195/05

2 94500 Maja Bjerregaard 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 194/08

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 196/02

2 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/05

3 39087 Thomas Søndergaard 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 187/00

4 38189 Morten Christensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 144/00

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK4

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse J1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1



1 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 182/01

1 39271 Lars Søndergård 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 175/00

2 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 174/01

3 38129 Tonny Christensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 168/00

4 38281 Kaj Q.Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 166/00

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 194/06

1 39276 Laila Højgaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 188/04

2 88831 Erik Olesen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 185/05

1 38522 Arne Christensen 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 187/04

2 97820 Conie Kristensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 187/02

3 38393 Andreas Møller 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 181/01

4 97437 Jes Lauridsen 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 177/00

1 39423 Dennis Højgaard 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 198/03

1 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 194/04

2 90352 Jeanette Teslak Pedersen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 187/02

1 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/10 200/08 400/18

2 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/07 199/06 398/13

1 92931 Anne Sofie Madsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 194/03 194/02 388/05

2 87879 Mathias Mortensen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 194/01 193/02 387/03

1 107058 Michelle Brun Henningsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 199/11 200/03 399/14

2 95835 Thomas Eriksen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 195/06 194/04 389/10

3 97431 Katrine Nielsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 185/03 188/04 373/07

4 107495 Elisabeth E. Jakobsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 176/02 167/00 343/02

1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/04 200/05 400/09

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/03 189/02 380/05

2 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 188/02 186/04 374/06

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab J2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab BK2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse V3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse 2



1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 198/07 198/02 396/09

1 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 192/00 188/00 380/00

1 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 194/02 193/01 387/03

2 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 192/02 194/03 386/05

1 98903 Troels Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/10

2 95037 Jacob H. Jørgensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 199/07

1 92931 Anne Sofie Madsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 194/03

2 87879 Mathias Mortensen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 194/01

3 90543 Jesper Nielsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 189/04

1 107058 Michelle Brun Henningsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 199/11

2 95835 Thomas Eriksen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 195/06

3 97431 Katrine Nielsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 185/03

4 107495 Elisabeth E. Jakobsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 176/02

1 34051 Sofie Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 200/04

1 39346 Jeppe Brydsø Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 191/03

2 34084 Mette Nielsen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 188/02

1 38189 Morten Christensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 138/00

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 198/07

1 38352 Doris Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 192/00

1 93056 Jytte Sørensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 194/02

2 38336 Hans Johnsen 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 192/02

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse V1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse ÅK2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse J2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse BK2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab V1



1 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 267/89 270/87 537/176

1 102463 Henning Carstensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 265/84 266/91 531/175

2 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 262/84 261/88 523/172

3 38223 Martin Svendsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 257/86 252/83 509/169

4 99418 Jannik Christiansen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 238/84 247/86 485/170

5 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 248/83 215/81 463/164

1 91088 Niels Nielsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 233/76 267/82 500/158

2 38131 Tommy Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 229/83 220/83 449/166

3 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 229/83 215/78 444/161

4 93099 Jens Otto Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 223/79 219/83 442/162

5 102767 Lars Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 206/71 195/60 401/131

1 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 272/91 278/91 550/182

2 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 262/85 263/94 525/179

3 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 244/90 255/87 499/177

1 39145 Preben D. Hermansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 244/78 253/86 497/164

2 39413 Ejlif B. Christensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 234/79 242/72 476/151

3 38124 Uwe Tankred 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 208/64 233/74 441/138

1 38329 Heidi Overgaard Svendsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 260/87 260/86 520/173

1 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 267/89

2 34163 Børge Bladsgård 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 259/86

1 102463 Henning Carstensen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 265/84

2 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 262/84

3 38223 Martin Svendsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 257/86

4 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 248/83

5 99418 Jannik Christiansen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 238/84

1 91088 Niels Nielsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 233/76

2 38131 Tommy Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 229/83

3 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 229/83

4 93099 Jens Otto Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 223/79

5 102767 Lars Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 206/71

1 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 272/91

2 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 262/85

3 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 244/90

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab ÅK1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse 4

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 4

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab V2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2



1 39145 Preben D. Hermansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 244/78

2 39413 Ejlif B. Christensen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 234/79

3 38124 Uwe Tankred 06-015 Ølgod Skytteforening 208/64

1 38329 Heidi Overgaard Svendsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 260/87

1 94502 Michael Frandsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 280/93 272/94 552/187

2 102771 Tobias Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 245/86 261/88 506/174

3 102106 Helle Bertelsen 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 239/82 245/80 484/162

1 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 277/92 271/91 548/183

1 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 268/87 263/87 531/174

2 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 264/87 254/81 518/168

3 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 229/77 249/90 478/167

4 38131 Tommy Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 182/68 210/75 392/143

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 279/94 275/90 554/184

2 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 279/89 273/89 552/178

3 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 265/89 262/88 527/177

4 39145 Preben D. Hermansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 244/76 247/87 491/163

1 94502 Michael Frandsen 06-030 Alslev Skytteforening Vestjyden 280/93

2 102771 Tobias Mortensen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 245/86

3 102106 Helle Bertelsen 06-014 Tistrup Skytteforening 239/82

1 34163 Børge Bladsgård 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 278/93

2 38244 Leo B.Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 277/92

1 103871 Jørgen Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 268/87

2 39291 Kim Dammark 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 264/87

3 103870 Leo Larsen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 229/77

4 38131 Tommy Pedersen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 182/68

1 38320 Inger Marie Madsen 06-018 Gårde Skytteforening 279/94

2 34157 Carl M Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 279/89

3 38263 Knud Pedersen 06-073 Grindsted Pistol Klub 265/89

4 39145 Preben D. Hermansen 06-072 Helle Skytteforening 244/76

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 2

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse 3

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse VET

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 2

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab 3

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab VET

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse BK

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse V2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse ÅK1

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab BK


